
F3law.com

   

Sacramento

Conveniently located just blocks from the Capitol, our Sacramento office allows the firm to closely 

monitor legislation that affects school law and the clients we serve. We make office space and meeting 

rooms available to clients who are in the capital city on business.

   

621 Capitol Mall
Suite 1525
Sacramento, California 95814
T 916.443.0000
F 916.443.0030 

Office Managing Partner
Cynthia M. Smith

Office Managing Associate
Rebecca Diddams

Office Manager
Sally Brooks

Sacramento Job Opportunities

tel:9164430000
tel:9164430030
https://www.f3law.com/professionals/cynthia-m-smith/
https://www.f3law.com/professionals/rebecca-diddams/
mailto:sbrooks@f3law.com
https://pdfcreator.contentpilot.net/career/overview/


F3law.com

Professionals



F3law.com

Roy A. Combs
Partner

Oakland
510.550.8220

rcombs@f3law.com

Matejka M. Handley
Associate

Sacramento
916.604.3086

mhandley@f3law.com

Karen E. Samman
Partner

Oakland
510.550.8200

ksamman@f3law.com

Rebecca Diddams
Associate

Sacramento
(916) 443-0000

rdiddams@f3law.com

Pat Kernan
Of Counsel

Sacramento
916.604.3071

pkernan@f3law.com

Anne M. Sherlock
Partner

Sacramento
916.604.3070

asherlock@f3law.com

Ryan Donoghue
Associate

Sacramento
916.604.3091

rdonoghue@f3law.com

Diane Marshall-Freeman
Partner

Sacramento
916.604.3073

dmarshall-
freeman@f3law.com

Aisha Sleiman
Associate

Sacramento
916.604.2088

asleiman@f3law.com

Nia Franklin
Partner

Sacramento
916.604.3085

nfranklin@f3law.com

Laura Preston
Director of Government 
Affairs

Sacramento
916.604.3084

lpreston@f3law.com

Cynthia M. Smith
Partner

Sacramento
916.604.3072

csmith@f3law.com

mailto:rcombs@f3law.com
mailto:mhandley@f3law.com
mailto:ksamman@f3law.com
mailto:rdiddams@f3law.com
mailto:pkernan@f3law.com
mailto:asherlock@f3law.com
mailto:rdonoghue@f3law.com
mailto:dmarshall-freeman@f3law.com
mailto:dmarshall-freeman@f3law.com
mailto:asleiman@f3law.com
mailto:nfranklin@f3law.com
mailto:lpreston@f3law.com
mailto:csmith@f3law.com


F3law.com

Rachael B. Tillman
Partner

Sacramento
916.604.3087

rtillman@f3law.com

Mark S. Williams
Partner

Oakland
510.550.8228

mwilliams@f3law.com

Jim Traber
Partner

Sacramento
916.604.3083

jtraber@f3law.com

Daniel Zerga
Associate

Sacramento
916.604.3094

dzerga@f3law.com

Laura R. Wagner
Senior Counsel

Sacramento
916.604.3082

lwagner@f3law.com

Katie Yoshida
Associate

Sacramento
916.604.3092

kyoshida@f3law.com

mailto:rtillman@f3law.com
mailto:mwilliams@f3law.com
mailto:jtraber@f3law.com
mailto:dzerga@f3law.com
mailto:lwagner@f3law.com
mailto:kyoshida@f3law.com

